
 
  2026 

                               COMPETITION  
REGISTION FORM                              

 

Attending Club’s Name:    USAG Club #:                                    
Street Address:  E-mail:    Phone #:                                
City: State:  Zip:  Fax#:  _____  

Attending Coach USAG# USAG Exp Safety Exp Bkgd Exp 
     

     

     
 
 

 
COMPETITOR LEVEL USAG# BIRTHDATE 

1     
2     
3     
4     
5     
6     
7     
8     
9     

10     
11     
12     
13     
14     
15     
16     
17 

 
    

18     
19     
20     

 

# OF LEVEL 3-6 GYMNASTS:_______ X  $125.00   = $   ________________________ 

# OF XCEL GYMNASTS_____________X $125.00   = $________________________ 

# OF LEVEL 7-10 GYMNASTS:_______ X  $145.00   = $   ________________________ 

    # OF TEAMS: _______ X  75.00   =    $   ________________________ 

     

     TOTAL FEES DUE    =    $  ___________________ 

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: WOGA Gymnastics • 1937 W. Parker Rd. • Plano, TX 75023  

Office: 972.985.9292 • wogaclassic@woga.net 

Valeri Liukin 
Men’s Gymnastics 

Invitational 

Your USAG reservation & entry 
form must match!  

 
We base our entries off your USAG 

reservation. 
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